
1985 Mercedes-Benz 300-Class 300 SD

Sedan 4D (3.0L I5 DI Diesel)
VIN: WDBCB20C6FA165467

No. of Historical Events 26
Calculated Owners 1
Number of Accidents 0

Last Reported Event Date: 05/01/2023

Last Reported Mileage:

This vehicle's AutoCheck Score: 71
Other comparable 1985 vehicles in the Car - Midsize Luxury

typically score between 29-46.

Learn more about the AutoCheck Score

71
29 46

Click here for the full AutoCheck Vehicle History Report
Available for purchase or FREE to Dealer Elite Members

Major State Title Brand Check -
OK
More info

More info

Accident Check -
OK
More info

More info

Damage Check -
OK
More info

More info

Odometer Check -
OK
More info

More info

Other Title Brand and Specific Event Check -
OK
More info

More info

Vehicle Usage Check -
Personal Use
More info

More info

AutoCheck Buyback Protection -
Qualifies
More info

More info
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